
5 10 15 20 25 30

0
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0
no. consistent pathways FDR<0.05

Sample size

no
. p

at
hw

ay
s

fgsea
fora

5 10 15 20 25 30

0
20

40
60

80

no. inconsistent pathways FDR<0.05

Sample size

no
. p

at
hw

ay
s

5 10 15 20 25 30

0.
00

0.
05

0.
10

0.
15

0.
20

0.
25

Proportion of inconsistent pathways

Sample size

pr
op

or
tio

n


